
J-SWOP  2015-09-26  Stockholm   M21-60
Competitors: 10
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1. HEERES Arthur, NED (1.kyu)

2

5. HAGLÖW John, SWE (1.dan)

3

3. RÖSSEL Erik, SWE (1.kyu)
10

11. WENDLANDT Fabian, GER (1.dan)
0

4

7. BIEDRON Timmy, SWE (1.dan)

5

2. JASKARI Oskar, SWE (1.kyu)

6

6. WASSENAAR Daniel, NED (1.kyu)
0

14. RATILAINEN Jani, FIN (1.kyu)
10

7

4. VERVELD Jorne, NED (1.kyu)

816. KJELLBERG Carl , SWE (1.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JASKARI Oskar, SWE

HEERES Arthur, NED

KJELLBERG Carl , SWE

RATILAINEN Jani, FIN

HAGLÖW John, SWE

BIEDRON Timmy, SWE

RÖSSEL Erik, SWE

VERVELD Jorne, NED


